
Date 
Week beginning 

Project 

 
Mon 01st September 

 

 
Settling in 

 
Mon 8th September 

 

 
Golden rules and practical life 

 
Mon 15th September 

 

 
Sensory and tactile activities 

 
Mon 22nd  September 

 

 
Nursery Rhymes 

 
Mon 29th September 

 
Colours and shapes  
(Grandparents’ Day) 

 
Mon 6th October 

 

 
Our Families 

 
Mon 13th October 

 

 
Autumn craft 

 
Mon 20th October 

 
Diwali 

 
Half Term 

Date 
Week beginning 

Project 

 
Mon 3rd November  

 

 
Fireworks/ Bonfire 

 
Mon 10th November 

 

 
Junk Modelling 

(Remembrance Day) 
 

Mon 17th November 
 

 
Road safety week 

 
 

Mon 24th November 
 

 
Hibernating animals 

 
Mon 01st  December 

 

 
Xmas crafts 

 
Mon 8th December 

 

 
Xmas crafts 

 

Christmas Holidays  


